
                                      Indian Hills Invitational
                                       Cedar Creek Golf Course
                                            Ottumwa, Iowa
                                          October 16, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5537  Yonas Mogos                   Fr  Iowa Western CC                24:45.8  4:59 
      2    2 5510  Hunter Klimek                 Fr  Iowa Central CC                25:04.4  5:03 
      3    3 5533  Kassim Kibet                  So  Iowa Western CC                25:11.7  5:05 
      4    4 5715  Melvin Kipkemboi              Fr  North Iowa Area CC             25:17.5  5:06 
      5    5 5721  Jorge Ruiz                    So  North Iowa Area CC             25:20.5  5:06 
      6    6 5463  Sam Mickelson                 So  Hawkeye CC                     25:25.8  5:07 
      7    7 5505  Noah Friske                   So  Iowa Central CC                25:44.3  5:11 
      8    8 5531  Wimachmorr Gilo               Fr  Iowa Western CC                25:51.2  5:13 
      9    9 5492  Nick O'Connor                 Fr  Indian Hills CC                25:56.9  5:14 
     10   10 5556  Andrew Wright                 Jr  Missouri Western               25:59.1  5:14 
     11   11 4186  Vicente Correia               So  North Iowa Area CC             26:09.0  5:16 
     12   12 5555  Jacob Oyler                   Jr  Missouri Western               26:13.8  5:17 
     13   13 5503  Darius Brown                  So  Iowa Central CC                26:18.7  5:18 
     14   14 5466  Harrison Vanderlinden         Fr  Hawkeye CC                     26:19.2  5:18 
     15   15 5530  Jalen Elwell                  So  Iowa Western CC                26:23.7  5:19 
     16   16 5552  Riley Gorham                  Jr  Missouri Western               26:24.5  5:19 
     17   17 5508  Jordan Hustak                 So  Iowa Central CC                26:25.9  5:20 
     18   18 5515  Andrew Wilson                 So  Iowa Central CC                26:26.4  5:20 
     19   19 5540  Kylan Willis                  Fr  Iowa Western CC                26:39.1  5:22 
     20   20 5506  Jonah Garcia                  Fr  Iowa Central CC                26:42.5  5:23 
     21   21 5713  Janvier Irakoze               So  North Iowa Area CC             26:45.7  5:24 
     22   22 5554  Konner Larkin                 Jr  Missouri Western               26:47.7  5:24 
     23   23 5490  Ethan Mesenbrink              So  Indian Hills CC                26:49.9  5:24 
     24   24 5551  Joseph Giron                  Fr  Missouri Western               26:58.2  5:26 
     25   25 5550  Zachary Carter                Fr  Missouri Western               27:00.5  5:26 
     26   26 5491  Chris Metz                    Fr  Indian Hills CC                27:03.3  5:27 
     27   27 5488  Colten Glosser                Fr  Indian Hills CC                27:08.1  5:28 
     28   28 5535  Tyler Kinney                  So  Iowa Western CC                27:08.5  5:28 
     29   29 5553  Ian Kibet                     So  Missouri Western               27:08.6  5:28 
     30      5729  Noah Smith                    Fr  Scott CC                       27:08.8  5:28 
     31   30 5536  Max Locher                    Fr  Iowa Western CC                27:10.3  5:28 
     32   31 5476  Deiondre Williams             So  Highland CC                    27:15.4  5:29 
     33      5538  Brandon Palomino-Alonso       Fr  Iowa Western CC                27:15.7  5:30 
     34   32 5483  Isaac Bryant                  Fr  Indian Hills CC                27:17.8  5:30 
     35   33 5459  Brandon Conrad                So  Hawkeye CC                     27:18.5  5:30 
     36   34 5467  Kolby Winter                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     27:19.2  5:30 
     37      5532  Samuel Hydro                  So  Iowa Western CC                27:19.4  5:30 
     38      5730  Eric Zabel                    Fr  Scott CC                       27:25.4  5:31 
     39   35 5717  Richard Marcoux               Fr  North Iowa Area CC             27:31.4  5:33 
     40   36 5485  Alex Danels                   Fr  Indian Hills CC                27:34.3  5:33 
     41   37 5471  Wyatt Allen                   Fr  Highland CC                    27:54.6  5:37 
     42      5539  Harrison Prentice             So  Iowa Western CC                27:57.8  5:38 
     43   38 5720  Stephen Ringo                 So  North Iowa Area CC             28:04.8  5:39 
     44      5527  Peter Cuddy                   So  Iowa Western CC                28:11.4  5:41 
     45   39 5462  Dodson Melchiori              Fr  Hawkeye CC                     28:22.3  5:43 
     46   40 5719  Ellis Regan                   So  North Iowa Area CC             28:24.7  5:43 
     47      5528  Bradley Dennis                Fr  Iowa Western CC                28:34.3  5:45 
     48      5723  Stephen Votaw                 Fr  North Iowa Area CC             28:40.7  5:47 
     49   41 5514  Levi Sullivan                 Fr  Iowa Central CC                28:45.6  5:48 
     50   42 5472  Jean Dieuvil                  So  Highland CC                    28:57.9  5:50 
     51      5513  Levi Son                      So  Iowa Central CC                29:01.9  5:51 
     52      5561  Dylan Steele                  Fr  Southeastern CC                29:02.8  5:51 
     53   43 5458  Tyler Colvin                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     29:10.9  5:53 
     54      4180  Aidan Bauermeister            So  North Iowa Area CC             29:12.3  5:53 
     55   44 5474  Dario Ramirez                 So  Highland CC                    29:17.2  5:54 
     56   45 5484  Cade Curphy                   So  Indian Hills CC                29:19.9  5:55 
     57      5534  Robert King                   So  Iowa Western CC                29:40.3  5:59 
     58      5712  Ben Ellis                     So  North Iowa Area CC             29:46.4  6:00 
     59      5726  Kyle Gassman                  Fr  Scott CC                       29:55.4  6:02 
     60   46 5473  Liam Jones                    So  Highland CC                    30:03.6  6:03 
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     61      5487  Jacob Glandon                 So  Indian Hills CC                30:15.3  6:06 
     62      5486  Seth Emmons                   Fr  Indian Hills CC                30:29.2  6:08 
     63      5493  Tayler Young                  Fr  Indian Hills CC                30:34.2  6:09 
     64      5525  Luke Benson                   So  Iowa Western CC                30:34.8  6:10 
     65      5728  Aidan Smith                   Fr  Scott CC                       30:44.8  6:12 
     66      5507  Caleb Harb                    Fr  Iowa Central CC                30:45.3  6:12 
     67      5512  Brayan Silva                  Fr  Iowa Central CC                30:54.0  6:13 
     68      5562  Owen Timmerman                Fr  Southeastern CC                30:55.6  6:14 
     69      5529  Brittain Edwards              Fr  Iowa Western CC                31:05.1  6:16 
     70      5541  Tucker Youngblood             Fr  Iowa Western CC                31:19.5  6:19 
     71      5489  William King                  Fr  Indian Hills CC                31:59.1  6:27 
     72      4187  Maxwell Deeter                Fr  North Iowa Area CC             32:43.8  6:36 
     73      4175  Isaac Anderson Anderson       Fr  North Iowa Area CC             33:36.6  6:46 
     74      5560  Andrew Huhuyana               Fr  Southeastern CC                34:17.6  6:54 
     75   47 5477  Apostolo Zuniga               Fr  Highland CC                    34:18.3  6:55 
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       1.    46  Iowa Western CC                            (25:46.3  128:51.5 1:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Yonas Mogos               Fr 24:45.8
       2      3  Kassim Kibet              So 25:11.7
       3      8  Wimachmorr Gilo           Fr 25:51.2
       4     15  Jalen Elwell              So 26:23.7
       5     19  Kylan Willis              Fr 26:39.1
       6   ( 28) Tyler Kinney              So 27:08.5
       7   ( 30) Max Locher                Fr 27:10.3

       2.    57  Iowa Central CC                            (26:00.0  129:59.7 1:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hunter Klimek             Fr 25:04.4
       2      7  Noah Friske               So 25:44.3
       3     13  Darius Brown              So 26:18.7
       4     17  Jordan Hustak             So 26:25.9
       5     18  Andrew Wilson             So 26:26.4
       6   ( 20) Jonah Garcia              Fr 26:42.5
       7   ( 41) Levi Sullivan             Fr 28:45.6

       3.    76  North Iowa Area CC                         (26:12.9  131:04.1 2:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Melvin Kipkemboi          Fr 25:17.5
       2      5  Jorge Ruiz                So 25:20.5
       3     11  Vicente Correia           So 26:09.0
       4     21  Janvier Irakoze           So 26:45.7
       5     35  Richard Marcoux           Fr 27:31.4
       6   ( 38) Stephen Ringo             So 28:04.8
       7   ( 40) Ellis Regan               So 28:24.7

       4.    84  Missouri Western                           (26:28.7  132:23.3 0:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Andrew Wright             Jr 25:59.1
       2     12  Jacob Oyler               Jr 26:13.8
       3     16  Riley Gorham              Jr 26:24.5
       4     22  Konner Larkin             Jr 26:47.7
       5     24  Joseph Giron              Fr 26:58.2
       6   ( 25) Zachary Carter            Fr 27:00.5
       7   ( 29) Ian Kibet                 So 27:08.6

       5.   117  Indian Hills CC                            (26:51.2  134:16.0 1:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Nick O'Connor             Fr 25:56.9
       2     23  Ethan Mesenbrink          So 26:49.9
       3     26  Chris Metz                Fr 27:03.3
       4     27  Colten Glosser            Fr 27:08.1
       5     32  Isaac Bryant              Fr 27:17.8
       6   ( 36) Alex Danels               Fr 27:34.3
       7   ( 45) Cade Curphy               So 29:19.9

       6.   126  Hawkeye CC                                 (26:57.0  134:45.0 2:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sam Mickelson             So 25:25.8
       2     14  Harrison Vanderlinden     Fr 26:19.2
       3     33  Brandon Conrad            So 27:18.5
       4     34  Kolby Winter              Fr 27:19.2
       5     39  Dodson Melchiori          Fr 28:22.3
       6   ( 43) Tyler Colvin              Fr 29:10.9
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       7.   200  Highland CC                                (28:41.8  143:28.7 2:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Deiondre Williams         So 27:15.4
       2     37  Wyatt Allen               Fr 27:54.6
       3     42  Jean Dieuvil              So 28:57.9
       4     44  Dario Ramirez             So 29:17.2
       5     46  Liam Jones                So 30:03.6
       6   ( 47) Apostolo Zuniga           Fr 34:18.3


